NOMAD Wireless Intercom - AP-1000
NOMAD Wireless Intercom - AP-1000
u Designed to seamlessly integrate into your existing
matrix or party-line system without disruption and
expand as needs evolve.
u Supports two RJ45 and two SFP fiber connections
for ease of deployment and redundancy.
u POE, battery, or local powering of the access point

Antenna Internal ¼-wave
Maximum output power 1 mW
Ordering information
AP-1000 EU GRY Access point, grey, EU
IP-65 wireless access point providing communications to
TR-1000 beltpacks
Order number AP-1000 EU GRY | F.01U.436.414
AP-1000 EU WHT Access point, white, EU
IP-65 wireless access point providing communications to
TR-1000 beltpacks
Order number AP-1000 EU WHT | F.01U.425.681
AP-1000 US GRY Access point, grey, US/CA
IP-65 wireless access point providing communications to
TR-1000 beltpacks
Order number AP-1000 US GRY | F.01U.436.413
AP-1000 US WHT Access point, white, US/CA
IP-65 wireless access point providing communications to
TR-1000 beltpacks
Order number AP-1000 US WHT | F.01U.425.620
Accessories
AP-1000-PS1 AP - AC/DC power supply
Order number AP-1000-PS1 | F.01U.433.348
TR-1000 EU 4F Belt pack EU, 4F
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex audio
channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number TR-1000 EU 4F | F.01U.425.696
NOMAD Wireless Intercom - AP-1000 3 | 3
TR-1000 EU 4M Belt pack EU, 4M
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex audio
channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number TR-1000 EU 4M | F.01U.425.695
TR-1000 EU 5F Belt pack EU, 5F
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex audio
channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number TR-1000 EU 5F | F.01U.425.697
TR-1000 US 4F Belt pack US/Can, 4F
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex audio
channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number TR-1000 US 4F | F.01U.425.679
TR-1000 US 4M Belt pack US/Can, 4M
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex audio
channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number TR-1000 US 4M | F.01U.425.621
TR-1000 US 5F Belt pack US/Can, 5F
IP-65 wireless beltpack providing up to 16 full-duplex audio
channels with call features. Requires AP-1000.
Order number TR-1000 US 5F | F.01U.425.680
CB-1000 Charging bay for 5 beltpacks
5-bay charger providing users with a full-featured intelligent
charger designed specifically for TR-1000 beltpacks and
associated BP-1000 batteries.
Order number CB-1000 | F.01U.425.738
CB-1000-GWB Charger bay wall bracket
Order number CB-1000-GWB | F.01U.433.347
Data subject to change without notice | 202602161729 | V2 | February 16, 2026 © Electro Voice Dynacord 2026